Soups, Salads & Appetizers

Soups 160z

Chili 160z

House Salad

Chef Salad

Wing Dings

Chicken Strips

French Fries

Chili Fries

Onion Rings

Cheese Stix

Spicy Cheese Curds

Deep Fried Mushrooms

Mini Tacos

Jalapeno Poppers

Grilled Cheese

Hot Dog

Coney Dog

Homemade Chips (N/A Friday)
Loaded

Bosco Sticks w/marinara

NOTICE

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$9.25
$5.75
$5.75
$2.25
$3.75
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$2.75
$2.25
$3.75
$3.75
$1.00
§5.25

*Ask your server about menu items that are

cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness,

especially if you have a medical condition

Burgers & Sandwiches

Add French fries $1.50 or
**Add Homemade Chips $2.25

B.L.T. $5.75
Demo B.L.T. §7.75
Turkey Club $7.75
Demo Club $8.75
Chicken Club on an onion roll $7.75
Chicken Strips Sandwich $6.25

Stacked Ham & Cheese on onion roll $7.75

Turkey Bacon & Swiss §7.75
Slim Jim $7.75
Steak Hoagie $8.75
Philly Steak Pita $8.75
Chicken Pita $7.75
Corn Beef & Swiss Sandwich $7.75
Reuben Sandwich S7.75
1/4 Ground Round S4.75
% Ib. Ground Round* $6.75
Add Lettuce & Tomato S.50

Add Cheese S.25

Bacon Cheeseburger * $8.75
Mushroom Swiss Burger* $8.75
Patty Melt * $7.75
Western Bacon Burger* $8.75
Garlic Cheddar Bacon Burger*  $8.75

DCT Friday Special’s

Haddock Fish Dinner $9.75
% order Haddock $7.25
Lake Perch $13.25
% order Lake Perch $9.75
Catfish Dinner $9.75
% order Catfish $7.25
Walleye Dinner $13.25
Fresh Scallops $13.25
% order Scallops $8.75
Shrimp & Scallops $13.25
Fish & Scallops $13.25
Fish & Shrimp Comb $13.25
Shrimp Dinner $13.25
% Shrimp Dinner $8.75

Platter-

Fish/ Shrimp/ Scallops  $14.75
Chicken Strips & Shrimp  $12.75
Fish Sandwich $5.75

**Homemade Chips (Not Available on Friday)

For ALL CARRYOUTS add .50
Additional charges for extra items
Coleslaw S1 / tarter.25/
Hushpuppies 3 for $1

Menu subject to change
DCT (313) 291-4181




