Soups, Salads & Appetizers		Burgers & Sandwiches		DCT Friday Special's	
Soups 16oz	\$4.75	Add French fries \$1.50 or			
Chili 16oz	\$4.75 \$4.75	**Add Homemade Chips \$2.2		Haddock Fish Dinner	\$9.75
House Salad	\$4.75 \$4.75	B.L.T.	\$5.75	½ order Haddock	\$7.25
Chef Salad	\$9.25	Demo B.L.T.	\$7.75	Lake Perch	\$13.25
	•	Turkey Club	\$7.75	% order Lake Perch	\$9.75
Wing Dings	\$5.75	Demo Club	\$8.75	Catfish Dinner ½ order Catfish	\$9. 7 5 \$7.25
Chicken Strips	\$5.75	Chicken Club on an onion roll	\$7.75	Walleye Dinner	\$13.25
French Fries	\$2.25	Chicken Strips Sandwich	\$6.25	Fresh Scallops	\$13.25
Chili Fries	\$3.75	Stacked Ham & Cheese on onion rol	\$7.75	½ order Scallops	\$8.75
Onion Rings	\$4.25	Turkey Bacon & Swiss	\$7.75	Shrimp & Scallops	\$13.25
Cheese Stix	\$5.25	Slim Jim	\$7.75	Fish & Scallops	\$13.25
Spicy Cheese Curds	\$5.25	Steak Hoagie	\$8.75	Fish & Shrimp Comb	\$13.25
Deep Fried Mushrooms	\$4.25	Philly Steak Pita	\$8.75	Shrimp Dinner	\$13.25 \$8.75
Mini Tacos	\$5.25	Chicken Pita	\$7.75	½ Shrimp Dinner Platter-	30.7 5
Jalapeno Poppers	\$5.25	Corn Beef & Swiss Sandwich	\$7.75	Fish/ Shrimp/ Scallops	\$14.75
Grilled Cheese	\$2.75	Reuben Sandwich	\$7.75	Chicken Strips & Shrimp	\$12.75
Hot Dog	\$2.25	1/4 Ground Round	\$4.75	Fish Sandwich	\$5.75
Coney Dog	\$3.75	½ lb. Ground Round*	\$6.75	**Homemade Chips (Not Available on Friday)	
Homemade Chips (N/A Friday)	\$3.75	Add Lettuce & Tomato	\$.50		
Loaded	\$1.00	Add Cheese	\$.25	For ALL CARRYOUTS add	.50
Bosco Sticks w/marinara	\$5.25	Bacon Cheeseburger *	\$8.75	Additional charges for ex	tra items
		Mushroom Swiss Burger*	\$8.75	Coleslaw \$1 / tarter.25 /	
NOTICE *Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition		Patty Melt *	\$7.75	Hushpuppies 3 for \$1	
		Western Bacon Burger*	\$8.75	Menu subject to change DCT (313) 291-4181	
		Garlic Cheddar Bacon Burger*	\$8.75		